GLOBAL. AHEAD. SUSTAINABLE.
ACCESSORY CATALOG
Ersa Soldering Machines
Selective soldering nozzles, lubricants &
cleaning products, fluxes, solder bath maintenance,
fluxer accessories, printers, solder frames,
auxiliaries, supplies and more
2

especially in reflow- and wave
soldering machines
302619
Lubricants Lubricants
Cleaning products
LUBRICANTS
and Cleaning Products
Unless specified otherwise in the
product description, order numbers
refer to a packing unit (pu) of 1 piece.
15
Figure Description Order No.
Flux IF 2005M
1.8 % solid content
suitable for leaded and lead-free wave soldering
10 l can 4FMJF2005-10
25 l can 4FMJF2005-25
200 l barrel 4FMJF2005-200
Thinner IF TT2005M
Thinner for IF 2005M
10 l can 4HMTT2005-10
25 l can 4HMTT2005-25
Flux IF TS15
1.5 % solid content, foamable
10 l can 4FMJFTS15-10
25 l can 4FMJFTS15-25
200 l barrel 4FMJFTS15-200
Thinner E3226
Thinner for IF TS15 and IF TS18
5 l can 4HMVER-5
20 l can 4HMVER-20

activated, no resins
4FMRA201-5
Thinner for Flux RA201, 5 l can
5 l can. Transport information:
GGVSE/ADR as of 1.1.2003
UN No. 1993, flammable liquid
substance n.o.s. Contains
ethanol and isopropanol, 3,
VPII, special provision 640 D,
transport category 2, WGK 1
4HMVER201-5
Flux IF 2005K
2.5 % solid content, suitable for lead-free
wave soldering and leaded selective soldering
1 l bottle 4FMJF2005K-1
10 l can 4FMJF2005K-10
25 l can 4FMJF2005K-25
Flux IF 2005C
3.4 % solid content,
suitable for leaded and lead-free selective soldering
1 l bottle 4FMJF2005C-1
10 l can 4FMJF2005C-10
25 l can 4FMJF2005C-25
Figure Description Order No.
Flux IF 2009 MLF
3.6 % solid content, ultralow solder balling,
suitable for wave and selective soldering
1 l can 4FMMLF2009-1
10 l can 4FMMLF2009-10
Flux Pacific IF 2009M
3.7 % solid content,
low residues, high compatibility with conformal coa-
ting, suitable for wave and selective soldering
1 l bottle 4FMJF2009-1
10 l can 4FMJF2009-10
25 l can 4FMJF2009-25
Flux Pacific IF2009
2.5 % solid content
10 l can 4FMJF2009-2.5-10
25 l can 4FMJF2009-2.5-25
Flux Pacific IF 2010F
2.5 % solid content,
low residues, high compatibility with conformal
coating, suitable for wave soldering and foam fluxing
1 l bottle 4FMJF2010-1
10 l can 4FMJF2010-10
Flux IF 2040
6.5 % solid content, low residues high conpatibility
with conformal coating, suitable for selective soldering
1 l bottle 4FMJF2040-1
10 l can 4FMJF2040-10
25 l can 4FMJF2040-25
Feststoffarme No-Clean Flussmittel Wasserbasierte Flussmittel
Fluxes for special applications
Figure Description Order No.
Flux GR8, 5 l can

USB charging adapter, 1.8 m
(USB A – miniature plug F)
341290
SMA antenna cable, 50R 341729
Li-Ion-battery 212495
PTP® measuring boards
FOAM FLUXER/
Sensor Shuttle
Unless specified otherwise in the
product description, order numbers
refer to a packing unit (pu) of 1 piece.
22
Clamp Bars Double clamp barWave soldering machine
L: Length W=370, Cw=330 W=440, Cw=400 W=540, Cw=500
Standard conveyor:
360 mm 4LRM360-3SC-F 4LRM360-4SC-F 4LRM360-5SC-F
420 mm 4LRM420-3SC-F 4LRM420-4SC-F 4LRM420-5SC-F
500 mm 4LRM500-3SC-F 4LRM500-4SC-F 4LRM500-5SC-F
600 mm 4LRM600-3SC-F 4LRM600-4SC-F 4LRM600-5SC-F
Notice: Not suitable for ETS 330 soldering machine with only one
conveyor drive chain!
Segmented Conveyor:
420 mm 4LRM420-3SC-FL 4LRM420-4SC-FL 4LRM420-5SC-FL
500 mm 4LRM500-3SC-FL 4LRM500-4SC-FL 4LRM500-5SC-FL
600 mm 4LRM600-3SC-FL 4LRM600-4SC-FL 4LRM600-5SC-FL
Notice: Solder frame for Ersa POERFLOW with segmented conveyor.
L: Length Side bars Center bars
360 mm 4KLE00-360-000 4DKLE0-360-000
420 mm 4KLE00-420-000 4DKLE0-420-000
500 mm 4KLE00-500-000 4DKLE0-500-000
600 mm 4KLE00-600-000 4DKLE0-600-000
Wave soldering machines: conveyors Wave soldering machines: side/center bars
Figure Description Order No.
Solder frame ETS 250
Length 360 mm 4LRM360-250
Length 420 mm 4LRM420-250
Length 500 mm 4LRM500-250
Solder frame ETS 250A
Length 360 mm, VA 4LRM360-250A
Length 500 mm, VA 4LRM500-250A
Length 600 mm, VA 4LRM600-250A
Wave soldering machines, 250 mm working width
B
Spare parts, 250 mm working width
Figure Description Order No.
Side bars ETS 250
Length 360 mm 4KLE25-360-000
Length 420 mm 4KLE25-420-000
Length 500 mm 4KLE25-500-000
Length 600 mm 4KLE25-600-000
Center bars ETS 250
Length 360 mm 4DKLE2-360-000
Length 420 mm 4DKLE2-420-000
Length 500 mm 4DKLE2-500-000
Length 600 mm 4DKLE0-600-000
L: Length (mm)
W: Width (mm)
Cw: Conveyor width (mm)
W